
2004 Short Course National Championships 

Team Results 
Final results 
Combined - Large Teams 
1  IM  Illinois Masters  3677.50 

2  ISF  YMCA Indy Swim Fit  1622.50 
 
Combined - Medium Teams 

1  RMM  Rocky Mountain Masters  1360.00 

2  WCM  Walnut Creek Masters  1079.00 

3  O*H*  O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club  906.50 

4  MICH  Michigan Masters  852.00 

5  SKY  Swim Kentucky Masters  837.00 

6  WMST  Woodlands Masters Swim Team  671.00 

7  WMAC  Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club  618.50 

8  VMST  Virginia Masters Swim Team  605.00 

9  SWOM  Southwest Ohio Masters  380.50 

10  REDT  Red Tide OF New York City Inc  363.00 
 
Combined - Small Teams 

1  NEM  New England Masters  763.00 

2  NCMS  North Carolina Masters Swimmin  732.00 

3  PNA  Pacific Northwest Aquatics  445.50 

4  CLVM  H2o Velocity Las Vegas Masters  441.50 

5  DAMM  Dallas Aquatic Masters  420.00 

6  TAM  Tamalpais Aquatic Masters  366.00 

7  SDSM  San Diego Swim Masters  350.00 

8  ARIZ  Arizona Masters  347.00 

8  GAJA  Georgia  347.00 

10  GOLD  Gold Coast Masters  281.50 

11  TOC  The Olympic Club  275.00 

12  OREG  Oregon Masters  272.00 

13  STAN  Stanford Masters  268.00 

14  SLAM  ST Louis Masters  262.50 

15  MACO  Multnomah Athletic Club  250.00 

16  METR  Metro Masters Swim Club  236.00 

17  FACT  Florida Aquatic Combined Team  222.00 

18  DCM  DC Masters  212.00 



19  BGSU  Bowling Green State Univ Maste  201.00 

20  BDGR  Badger Masters  182.00 

21  GOST  Great Ohio Swim Team  176.50 

22  NIAG  Niagara District Masters  170.50 

23  INWM  Inland Northwest Masters  167.00 

24  VCM  Ventura County Masters  164.00 

25  CONN  Connecticut Masters  159.00 

26  MOVY  Missouri Valley  158.00 

27  RACE  The Race Club  154.50 

28  1776  Colonials 1776  153.00 

29  TR  Team Rhodenbaugh  152.00 

30  DAM  Davis Aquatic Masters  150.00 

31  RIDG  Team Ridgelea  145.00 

32  UTAH  Utah Masters Swimming  143.00 

33  GRIN  Greater Indiana  130.50 

34  TYMS  Trillium Y Masters Swim Club  123.00 

35  DOC  Doc's Indiana Univ Masters  121.00 

36  HOTS  Heart OF Texas Swimming  116.00 

37  SNM  Sierra Nevada Masters  103.00 

37  TERR  Terrapin Masters  103.00 

39  UCLA  Ucla Bruin Masters  98.00 

39  SPM  ST Pete Masters Inc  98.00 

41  WM  Westchester Masters  95.00 

42  CM  Coast Masters  91.00 

43  MAM  Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc  89.00 

44  SBM  Santa Barbara Masters  86.00 

44  TYR  Team Tyr  86.00 

46  GCMT  Greater Columbus Masters Swim  82.00 

47  GSM  Garden State Masters  79.00 

48  IAMA  Iowa Masters Swimming  75.50 

49  MARY  Maryland Masters  72.00 

50  LAPS  Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers  70.00 

50  MOST  Masters OF South Texas  70.00 

52  ANCM  Montgomery Ancient Mariners  69.00 

53  PALM  Palmetto Masters  67.50 

54  GWSC  Golden West Swim Club  66.00 

55  ES  Elmwood Sharks  65.00 



56  ROSE  Rose Bowl Masters  63.00 

57  LAM  Los Altos Masters  60.00 

57  EXCL  Excel Aquatics Masters  60.00 

59  GKMS  Greater Knoxville Masters  59.00 

59  MCMS  Music City Masters  59.00 

61  BRNT  Brantford Aquatic Club Masters  58.00 

62  FMM  Florida Maverick Masters  56.00 

63  HSNM  Henderson Southern Nevada Mast  54.00 

63  SCS  Sun City Stingrays  54.00 

65  BAM  Berkeley Aquatic Masters  53.00 

66  MINN  Minnesota Masters Swim Club  51.00 

67  LGSR  Los Gatos Swim And Racquet Clu  50.00 

67  TVM  Tri Valley Masters  50.00 

69  BMW  Burlingame Masters Watersports  47.00 

70  DKTA  Dakota Masters  46.00 

71  NAST  Noblesville Adult Swim Team  44.00 

71  NT  North Toronto Masters  44.00 

73  HIMA  Hawaii Masters  42.00 

74  ADMS  Adirondack Masters  41.00 

75  SCAQ  Southern California Aquatic MA  40.00 

76  SCMC  Santa Clarita Masters Club  39.00 

77  TWC  The Wellness Center  36.00 

77  MELO  Menlo Masters  36.00 

77  BSMS  Ball State Masters Swim Club  36.00 

77  GAS  Greater Augusta Swimming Inc  36.00 

81  AKMS  Alaska Masters Swimming  33.00 

81  MVM  Mountain View Masters  33.00 

83  HSAM  Heartland Swim Association Mas  29.00 

84  NOVA  Irvine Novaquatics  27.00 

85  YCRC  Yuba City Raquet Club  26.00 

86  CHSM  Chicago Smelts  25.00 

86  RGSC  Rio Grande Swim Club  25.00 

88  TCSD  The Capitol Sea Devils Masters  24.50 

89  CMSC  Calgary Masters  24.00 

90  VSM  Vanderbilt Swim Club  23.00 

90  PCAT  Plano Wetcats  23.00 

92  FBMS  Fort Bend Masters Swimming  22.00 



93  AAAA  Alamo Area Aquatic Association  19.00 

93  MTSC  Middle TN Masters Swim Club  19.00 

95  SOFM  South Fork Masters  18.00 

95  SWAM  Swim With American Masters  18.00 

97  AMS  Auburn Masters Swimming  17.50 

98  INDY  Swim Indy  17.00 

99  MESC  Maine Masters Swim Club  16.00 

100  MSBC  Masters Swimming Association O  15.00 

101  LAC  Lakeside Aquatic Club  13.00 

101  STMA  Star Masters  13.00 

101  SAWS  Sawtooth Masters  13.00 

104  H2O  H2ouston Swims  11.00 

104  LPLM  Lincoln Prairie Life Masters  11.00 

104  VRTX  Vortex Swimming  11.00 

107  RAYS  East Lake Eagle Rays  9.00 

107  COPS  Central Ohio Premier Masters  9.00 

107  STAR  Star Masters  9.00 

110  ROW  Region OF Waterloo Masters Swi  8.00 

111  BSLM  Birmingham Swim League  7.00 

111  UCI  Uci Masters  7.00 

111  RINC  Rinconada Masters  7.00 

114  MVN  Mission Viejo Masters  6.00 

114  WCW  Windy City Waves  6.00 

114  CMYM  Central Maryland YMCA Masters  6.00 

114  FFMS  Ywca Flying Fish  6.00 

118  TPIT  Team Pittsburgh Masters  5.00 

119  MM  Montana Masters  4.00 

120  SCAM  Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast  3.00 

120  RHMS  Rolling Hills Mud Sharks  3.00 

120  HUNT  Huntsville Swim Assoc  3.00 

123  UMSN  University Masters OF EA & GR  2.00 

124  TXLA  Longhorn Aquatics  1.00 

Team Results 
Final results 
Women - Large Teams 
1  IM  Illinois Masters  1584.50 

2  ISF  YMCA Indy Swim Fit  920.00 



 
 
Women - Medium Teams 

1  MICH  Michigan Masters  546.00 

2  WCM  Walnut Creek Masters  538.00 

3  SKY  Swim Kentucky Masters  417.50 

4  RMM  Rocky Mountain Masters  417.00 

5  VMST  Virginia Masters Swim Team  397.00 

6  O*H*  O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club  337.00 

7  WMST  Woodlands Masters Swim Team  295.00 

8  WMAC  Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club  274.00 

9  REDT  Red Tide OF New York City Inc  256.50 

10  BGSU  Bowling Green State Univ Maste  101.00 

11  GOST  Great Ohio Swim Team  60.00 
 
 
Women - Small Teams 

1  NEM  New England Masters  339.00 

2  NCMS  North Carolina Masters Swimmin  286.00 

3  DAMM  Dallas Aquatic Masters  275.00 

4  PNA  Pacific Northwest Aquatics  268.00 

5  SDSM  San Diego Swim Masters  223.00 

6  METR  Metro Masters Swim Club  201.00 

7  DCM  DC Masters  183.00 

8  CLVM  H2o Velocity Las Vegas Masters  178.00 

9  MACO  Multnomah Athletic Club  174.00 

10  SLAM  ST Louis Masters  173.50 

11  OREG  Oregon Masters  170.00 

12  STAN  Stanford Masters  164.00 

13  GAJA  Georgia  157.00 

14  FACT  Florida Aquatic Combined Team  140.00 

15  TAM  Tamalpais Aquatic Masters  128.00 

16  TOC  The Olympic Club  116.00 

17  GOLD  Gold Coast Masters  104.00 

18  MOVY  Missouri Valley  102.00 

18  INWM  Inland Northwest Masters  102.00 

20  TYMS  Trillium Y Masters Swim Club  98.00 

20  BDGR  Badger Masters  98.00 



22  ARIZ  Arizona Masters  93.00 

23  SBM  Santa Barbara Masters  86.00 

24  RIDG  Team Ridgelea  82.00 

25  SNM  Sierra Nevada Masters  81.00 

26  SWOM  Southwest Ohio Masters  66.00 

26  GWSC  Golden West Swim Club  66.00 

28  DAM  Davis Aquatic Masters  61.00 

29  UTAH  Utah Masters Swimming  60.00 

30  GCMT  Greater Columbus Masters Swim  57.00 

31  EXCL  Excel Aquatics Masters  55.00 

31  FMM  Florida Maverick Masters  55.00 

33  UCLA  Ucla Bruin Masters  54.00 

33  SCS  Sun City Stingrays  54.00 

35  BAM  Berkeley Aquatic Masters  53.00 

36  NT  North Toronto Masters  44.00 

36  RACE  The Race Club  44.00 

36  ES  Elmwood Sharks  44.00 

39  LGSR  Los Gatos Swim And Racquet Clu  43.00 

40  TR  Team Rhodenbaugh  42.00 

41  HIMA  Hawaii Masters  40.00 

42  HOTS  Heart OF Texas Swimming  39.00 

43  VCM  Ventura County Masters  38.00 

43  WM  Westchester Masters  38.00 

45  CM  Coast Masters  36.00 

45  GAS  Greater Augusta Swimming Inc  36.00 

47  HSNM  Henderson Southern Nevada Mast  35.00 

48  MCMS  Music City Masters  34.00 

49  NIAG  Niagara District Masters  33.00 

49  MVM  Mountain View Masters  33.00 

49  MOST  Masters OF South Texas  33.00 

52  GRIN  Greater Indiana  30.00 

52  TYR  Team Tyr  30.00 

54  ANCM  Montgomery Ancient Mariners  29.00 

54  HSAM  Heartland Swim Association Mas  29.00 

56  YCRC  Yuba City Raquet Club  26.00 

57  CHSM  Chicago Smelts  25.00 

57  1776  Colonials 1776  25.00 



57  RGSC  Rio Grande Swim Club  25.00 

57  SCAQ  Southern California Aquatic MA  25.00 

61  GKMS  Greater Knoxville Masters  24.00 

61  MINN  Minnesota Masters Swim Club  24.00 

63  PCAT  Plano Wetcats  23.00 

63  VSM  Vanderbilt Swim Club  23.00 

63  CMSC  Calgary Masters  23.00 

66  FBMS  Fort Bend Masters Swimming  22.00 

67  INDY  Swim Indy  17.00 

67  MARY  Maryland Masters  17.00 

69  MAM  Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc  15.00 

70  TCSD  The Capitol Sea Devils Masters  14.00 

71  AKMS  Alaska Masters Swimming  13.00 

71  STMA  Star Masters  13.00 

71  SAWS  Sawtooth Masters  13.00 

74  TWC  The Wellness Center  11.00 

75  STAR  Star Masters  9.00 

75  BRNT  Brantford Aquatic Club Masters  9.00 

75  COPS  Central Ohio Premier Masters  9.00 

78  UCI  Uci Masters  7.00 

78  BSLM  Birmingham Swim League  7.00 

80  NAST  Noblesville Adult Swim Team  6.00 

80  WCW  Windy City Waves  6.00 

80  SCMC  Santa Clarita Masters Club  6.00 

80  CMYM  Central Maryland YMCA Masters  6.00 

84  LAPS  Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers  5.00 

84  FFMS  Ywca Flying Fish  5.00 

86  DOC  Doc's Indiana Univ Masters  3.00 

86  MVN  Mission Viejo Masters  3.00 

88  UMSN  University Masters OF EA & GR  2.00 

88  RINC  Rinconada Masters  2.00 

Team Results 
Final results 
Men - Large Teams 
1  IM  Illinois Masters  1783.00 

2  ISF  YMCA Indy Swim Fit  600.50 

3  SKY  Swim Kentucky Masters  351.50 



4  MICH  Michigan Masters  274.00 
 
 
Men - Medium Teams 

1  RMM  Rocky Mountain Masters  801.00 

2  O*H*  O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club  459.50 

3  WCM  Walnut Creek Masters  451.00 

4  NCMS  North Carolina Masters Swimmin  420.00 

5  NEM  New England Masters  374.00 

6  WMST  Woodlands Masters Swim Team  318.00 

7  WMAC  Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club  312.50 

8  SWOM  Southwest Ohio Masters  308.50 

9  ARIZ  Arizona Masters  254.00 

10  GRIN  Greater Indiana  100.50 

11  SLAM  ST Louis Masters  81.00 

12  LAPS  Los Angeles Peninsula Swimmers  65.00 

13  REDT  Red Tide OF New York City Inc  62.50 

14  NAST  Noblesville Adult Swim Team  38.00 
 
 
Men - Small Teams 

1  CLVM  H2o Velocity Las Vegas Masters  251.50 

2  TAM  Tamalpais Aquatic Masters  218.00 

3  GAJA  Georgia  190.00 

4  GOLD  Gold Coast Masters  177.50 

5  VMST  Virginia Masters Swim Team  164.00 

6  PNA  Pacific Northwest Aquatics  163.50 

7  CONN  Connecticut Masters  159.00 

8  TOC  The Olympic Club  157.00 

9  NIAG  Niagara District Masters  137.50 

10  1776  Colonials 1776  128.00 

11  SDSM  San Diego Swim Masters  127.00 

12  VCM  Ventura County Masters  126.00 

13  DOC  Doc's Indiana Univ Masters  118.00 

14  GOST  Great Ohio Swim Team  116.50 

15  RACE  The Race Club  110.50 

16  DAMM  Dallas Aquatic Masters  109.00 

17  STAN  Stanford Masters  104.00 



18  TERR  Terrapin Masters  103.00 

19  SPM  ST Pete Masters Inc  98.00 

20  OREG  Oregon Masters  94.00 

21  BGSU  Bowling Green State Univ Maste  90.00 

22  DAM  Davis Aquatic Masters  89.00 

23  TR  Team Rhodenbaugh  84.00 

24  UTAH  Utah Masters Swimming  83.00 

25  GSM  Garden State Masters  79.00 

26  HOTS  Heart OF Texas Swimming  77.00 

27  IAMA  Iowa Masters Swimming  75.50 

28  FACT  Florida Aquatic Combined Team  74.00 

28  MAM  Manatee Aquatic Masters Inc  74.00 

30  MACO  Multnomah Athletic Club  70.00 

31  BDGR  Badger Masters  68.00 

32  PALM  Palmetto Masters  67.50 

33  INWM  Inland Northwest Masters  65.00 

34  ROSE  Rose Bowl Masters  63.00 

35  RIDG  Team Ridgelea  61.00 

36  LAM  Los Altos Masters  60.00 

37  WM  Westchester Masters  57.00 

38  MOVY  Missouri Valley  56.00 

38  TYR  Team Tyr  56.00 

40  MARY  Maryland Masters  55.00 

40  CM  Coast Masters  55.00 

42  TVM  Tri Valley Masters  50.00 

43  BRNT  Brantford Aquatic Club Masters  49.00 

44  BMW  Burlingame Masters Watersports  47.00 

45  DKTA  Dakota Masters  46.00 

46  UCLA  Ucla Bruin Masters  44.00 

47  ADMS  Adirondack Masters  41.00 

48  ANCM  Montgomery Ancient Mariners  40.00 

49  MOST  Masters OF South Texas  37.00 

50  BSMS  Ball State Masters Swim Club  36.00 

50  MELO  Menlo Masters  36.00 

52  GKMS  Greater Knoxville Masters  35.00 

53  SCMC  Santa Clarita Masters Club  33.00 

54  METR  Metro Masters Swim Club  31.00 



55  DCM  DC Masters  29.00 

56  MINN  Minnesota Masters Swim Club  27.00 

56  NOVA  Irvine Novaquatics  27.00 

58  TYMS  Trillium Y Masters Swim Club  25.00 

58  TWC  The Wellness Center  25.00 

58  MCMS  Music City Masters  25.00 

58  GCMT  Greater Columbus Masters Swim  25.00 

62  SNM  Sierra Nevada Masters  22.00 

63  ES  Elmwood Sharks  21.00 

64  AKMS  Alaska Masters Swimming  20.00 

65  AAAA  Alamo Area Aquatic Association  19.00 

65  HSNM  Henderson Southern Nevada Mast  19.00 

65  MTSC  Middle TN Masters Swim Club  19.00 

68  SWAM  Swim With American Masters  18.00 

68  SOFM  South Fork Masters  18.00 

70  AMS  Auburn Masters Swimming  17.50 

71  MESC  Maine Masters Swim Club  16.00 

72  SCAQ  Southern California Aquatic MA  15.00 

72  MSBC  Masters Swimming Association O  15.00 

74  LAC  Lakeside Aquatic Club  13.00 

75  LPLM  Lincoln Prairie Life Masters  11.00 

75  H2O  H2ouston Swims  11.00 

75  VRTX  Vortex Swimming  11.00 

78  TCSD  The Capitol Sea Devils Masters  10.50 

79  RAYS  East Lake Eagle Rays  9.00 

80  ROW  Region OF Waterloo Masters Swi  8.00 

81  LGSR  Los Gatos Swim And Racquet Clu  7.00 

82  EXCL  Excel Aquatics Masters  5.00 

82  TPIT  Team Pittsburgh Masters  5.00 

82  RINC  Rinconada Masters  5.00 

85  MM  Montana Masters  4.00 

86  SCAM  Strawberry Canyon Aquatic Mast  3.00 

86  RHMS  Rolling Hills Mud Sharks  3.00 

86  MVN  Mission Viejo Masters  3.00 

86  HUNT  Huntsville Swim Assoc  3.00 

90  HIMA  Hawaii Masters  2.00 

91  CMSC  Calgary Masters  1.00 



91  FMM  Florida Maverick Masters  1.00 

91  FFMS  Ywca Flying Fish  1.00 

91  TXLA  Longhorn Aquatics  1.00 
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